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10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30 UN-Habitat Press Conference - 
Press Centre

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
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18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00

TBC: “How to uphold the 
principles and actions of the 
People-Centred Smart Cities 

Guidelines - location TBC

CPR Bureau meeting Regional Group meeting CPR Bureau meeting Regional Group meeting

Informal Consultation - CR1

Executive Board

OECPR Special events

Plenary 3 - CR2
Agenda item 4: Report of Bureau on credentials

Agenda item 5: Election of members of the Executive 
Board

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 1: Opening

Agenda Item 2: Adoption of report of OECPR-2
Agenda item 3: Progress in implementation of NUA

Informal Consultation - 
CR1

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 8: Prepration for draft 

outcomes of UNHA2.2

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 6: Strategic Plan

Agenda item 7: Preparations for 
UNHA2.2

Regional Group meeting

Assembly Bureau meeting

UN-Habitat Press Event - Press Centre

Monday, 26 May

TBC - Briefing on Procedure of elections
 - location TBC

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 4: Report of WUF12

Agenda item 5: Progress in 
implementation of UNHA resolutions

Informal Consultation -  CR1

Saturday,
 22 and 
Sunday, 
23 May

UN-Habitat Dialogue on the 
implementation of para 55 (e) of the 

Pact for the Future - CR2

Tuesday, 27 May

Informal Consultation 
-  CR1

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 9: Election of the 

Bureau
Agenda item 10: Chair's summary

Agenda item 11: Other matters
Agenda item 12: Closure of the 

meeting

Wednesday, 28 May Thursday, 29 May

Third meeting of the Open-ended Committee of Permanent Representatives (OECPR-3) Resumed second session of the United Nations Habitat Assembly (UNHA2.2)

Friday, 30 May

UN-Habitat Special events

Regional Group meeting

Informal Consulttions / Drafting Committee

Plenary sessions

Regional Group meeting

OECPR Plenary - CR2
Agenda item 8: Preparation of 
draft outcomes of UNHA2.2 Opening Plenary - CR2

Agenda item 1: Opening and High-level Statements
Agenda item 2: Adoption of Agenda

Agenda item 3: Report of Chair of the Committee of Permanent Representatives

Assembly Bureau meeting

Regional Group meetingTBC - Committee of the Whole - 
CR2

Regional Group meetings

DRAFT Programme overview for OECPR-3 and UNHA2.2

Assembly Bureau meetings / CPR Bureau meetings

Committee of the Whole

Global 
Stakeholder 

Forum (virtual)

2025 Second session of the Executive Board - CR2

TBC - Committee of the Whole - CR2

Closing Plenary  - CR2
Agenda item 9: Election of UN-Habitat Assembly Bureau 

Agenda item 7: Adoption of outcomes
Agenda item 8: Provisional Agenda and other arrangements for UNHA3

Agenda item 10: Other matters
Agenda item 11: Closure of the session

UN-Habitat Donor Lunchon event (by invitation only) - UN Events and Wellness Centre  

TBC- Drafting Committee - CR1

Regional Group meeting

Informal Consultation - CR1

"Multilevel Governance for SDG 
localization"  - CR1

Drafting Committee - CR1

High-level panel on refugees and 
urban displacement - CR 2

Plenary 2 - CR2
Agenda item 6: Strategic Plan for the 

period 2026-2029
---

High-level Dialogue on Housing

 Republic of Kenya - Host Country 
Reception 

- UN Events and Wellness Centre

Consultation on the preparations for 
the High-Level Meeting on the 

implementation of the New Urban 
Agenda in New York in 2026 - CR 2


