Plenary sessions	Executive Board	Regional Group meetings	Assembly Bureau meetings / CPR Bureau meetings		
Informal Consulttions / Drafting Committee	OECPR Special events	UN-Habitat Special events	Committee of the Whole		

DRAFT Programme overview for OECPR-3 and UNHA2.2													
	Saturday, 22 and	Third me	eting of the Op	en-ended Committee of Permanent Representatives (OECPR-3)			Resumed second session of the United Nations Habitat Assembly (UNHA2.2)						
	Sunday, 23 May	Monday, 26 May		Tuesday, 27 May		Wednesday, 28 May		Thursday, 29 May		Friday, 30 May			
08:00-08:30 08:30-09:00		Regional Group meeting		CPR Bureau meeting	Regional Group meeting	CPR Bureau meeting	Regional Group meeting	Regional Group meeting		Regional Group meeting			
09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00								Assembly Bureau meeting		Assembly Bureau meeting			
10:00-10:30	-	OECPR Plenary - CR2 Agenda item 1: Opening		OECPR Plenary - CR2 Agenda item 6: Strategic Plan		OECPR Plenary - CR2 Agenda item 8: Preparation of				Plenary 3 - CR2 Agenda item 4: Report of Bureau on credentials			
10:30-11:00		Agenda Item 2: Adoption of rep Agenda item 3: Progress in imple		Agenda item 7: Preparations for UNHA2.2	Informal Consultation - CR1	Agenda liem 8: Preparation of draft outcomes of UNHA2.2	Informal Consultation - CR1	Opening Plenary - CR2 Agenda item 1: Opening and High-level Statements Agenda item 2: Adoption of Agenda Agenda item 3: Report of Chair of the Committee of Permanent Representatives		Agenda item 5: Election of members of the Executive Board	TBC- Drafting Committee - CR1		
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00										2025 Second session of the Executive Board -CR2			
12:00-12:30 12:30-13:00		TBC - Briefing on Procedure of elections - location TBC	Informal Consultation - CR1	UN-Habitat Dialogue on the implementation of para 55 (e) of the Pact for the Future - CR2		Informal Consultation - CR1	TBC: "How to uphold the principles and actions of the People-Centred Smart Cities Guidelines - location TBC	TBC - Committee of the Whole - CR2	Regional Group meeting	TBC - Committee of the Whole - CR2	Regional Group meeting		
13:00-13:30								UN-Habitat Press Conference - Press Centre		UN-Habitat Press Event - Press Centre			
13:30-14:00 14:00-14:30						Outclines - Incation FBC   OUTCLINES - INCATION FBC   OECPR Plenary - CR2   Agenda item 9: Election of the Bureau Informal Consultation - CR1   Agenda item 11: Other matters Agenda item 12: Closure of the meeting Informal Consultation - CR1   Willievel Governance for SD0 localization" - CR1 Informal Consultation - CR1	Consultation on the preparations for the High-Level Meeting on the implementation of the New Urban	UN-Habitat Donor Lunchon event (by invitation only) - UN Events and Wellness Central					
14:30-15:00 15:00-15:30	Global Stakeholder	Agenda item 5: Progress in					Informal Consultation - CR1	Agenda in New York in 2026 - CR 2	e Drafting Committee - <mark>CR1</mark>	Closing Plenary - CR2 Agenda item 9: Election of UN-Habitat Assembly Bureau Agenda item 7: Adoption of outcomes Agenda item 8: Provisional Agenda and other arrangements for UNHA3 Agenda item 10: Other matters Agenda item 11: Closure of the session			
15:30-16:00 16:00-16:30 16:30-17:00	Forum (virtual)							Plenary 2 - CR2 Agenda item 6: Strategic Plan for the period 2026-2029  High-level Dialogue on Housing					
17:00-17:30 17:30-18:00													
18:00-18:30 18:30-19:00								High-level panel on refugees and urban displacement - CR 2					
19:00-19:30 19:30-20:00 20:00-20:30 20:30-21:00								Republic of Kenya - Host Country Reception - UN Events and Wellness Centre					